
STL2025 - 2 Skövde

Bästa klubb
Placering Klubb Guld Silver Brons

1 Ljungby 13 9 6

2 Frölunda 9 8 2

3 Linköping 7 2 3

4 TKD Akademin 6 2 4

5 Partille 3 5 3

6 Eskilstuna 2 2 3

7 Jönköping 2 2 2

8 Torslanda 2 1 0

Kärra 2 1 0

10 Danmark 1 3 0

11 Stockholm Impact 1 2 2

12 Gnesta 1 2 1

13 Ahlafors 1 2 0

14 Strängnäs 1 1 2

Tyresö 135 1 1 2

16 Göteborg GTA 1 0 1

17 Lindome 0 3 3

18 Mariestad 0 1 1

19 Bohuslän 0 1 0

Trollhättan 0 1 0

21 Tyresö TKDA 0 0 2

Billdal 0 0 2

Finland 0 0 2

24 Mölnlycke 0 0 1

25 Skövde 0 0 0
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Kategorier
Mönster Herrar Yngre Juniorer RÖD
1. Charlie Hultbäck - Ljungby
2. Andrej Pajevic - Ljungby
3. Liam Basa - Eskilstuna

Mönster Herrar Juniorer RÖD
1. Illia Lazarenko - Strängnäs
2. Erik Wong - Linköping
3. Neo Pousard - Lindome

Mönster Herrar Juniorer 1 Dan
1. Sixten Hultbäck - Ljungby
2. August Falk Bortheiry - Frölunda
3. Julius Norrman - Partille

Mönster Herrar Seniorer RÖD
1. Mathias Ekstrand - Ljungby
2. Sebastián Lundqvist - Trollhättan
3. Johan Haglund - Frölunda

Mönster Herrar Seniorer 1 Dan
1. Rasmus Holmblad - Torslanda
2. Oscar Johansson - Ljungby
3. Jonathan Petersson - Ljungby

Mönster Herrar Seniorer 2 Dan
1. Jon Odlöw - Frölunda
2. Pavle Milutinovic - Frölunda
3. Ali Hamza - Ljungby

Mönster Herrar Seniorer 3-6 Dan
1. Anton Hansson - Kärra
2. Adam Helamb - Frölunda
3. Anton Norén - Frölunda

Mönster Damer Yngre Juniorer RÖD
1. Esther Davidson - Linköping
2. Sara Rasekh - Stockholm Impact
3. Tuva Andersen - Eskilstuna

Mönster Damer Juniorer RÖD
1. Julia Flink - TKD Akademin
2. Louise Holm - Frölunda
3. Alva Haddad - Ljungby

Mönster Damer Juniorer 1 Dan
1. Nellie Persson - Ljungby
2. Isabella Tsang - Frölunda
3. Stella Dutina - TKD Akademin

Mönster Damer Seniorer RÖD
1. Lee Ti Davidson - Linköping
2. Sara Adine - TKD Akademin
3. Sophie Malmqvist - Stockholm Impact

Mönster Damer Seniorer 1 Dan
1. Isabella Stridbeck - Frölunda
2. Sarah Hansen - Bohuslän
3. Olivera Pajevic - Ljungby
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Mönster Damer Seniorer 2 Dan
1. Ellen Sjöberg - Frölunda
2. Emma Dahl - Ljungby
3. Emma Salja Wyon - Jönköping

Mönster Damer Seniorer 3-6 Dan
1. Roshni Kronstrand - Linköping
2. Beatrice Skyman - Kärra
3. Heta Nieminen - Finland

Spec. Herrar Yngre Juniorer
1. Theo Mattsson - Ahlafors
2. Akash Kara - Eskilstuna
3. Felix Von Berg - Lindome

Spec. Herrar Juniorer
1. Mateo Kerem - Linköping
2. Magnus Hoffmann - Danmark
3. Oliver Kostritsky - Linköping

Spec. Herrar Seniorer
1. Christoffer Kronstrand - Linköping
2. Jonathan Petersson - Ljungby

Spec. Damer Yngre Juniorer
1. Esther Davidson - Linköping
2. Charline Rinne Hval - Ahlafors
3. Tyra Lövgren - Mariestad

Spec. Damer Juniorer
1. Vilja Lindeberg - Ljungby
2. Martina Dimitrova - Gnesta
3. Hanna Rönn - Mölnlycke

Spec. Damer Seniorer
1. Indra Davila - TKD Akademin
2. Amanda Berggren - Partille
3. Anastasiia Krapivina - Gnesta

Kross Herrar Seniorer
1. Dino Mujanovic - TKD Akademin
2. Niklas Forsgard - Lindome
3. Ulf Eriksson - Lindome

Kross Damer Seniorer
1. Lee Ti Davidson - Linköping
2. Stephanie Forsell - Lindome
3. Heta Nieminen - Finland

Sparring Herrar Yngre Juniorer -50kg
1. Charlie Hultbäck - Ljungby

Sparring Herrar Yngre Juniorer -55kg
1. Liam Basa - Eskilstuna

Sparring Herrar Yngre Juniorer -60kg
1. Hugo Karlsson - Jönköping

Sparring Herrar Yngre Juniorer -65kg
1. Allan Abbaszadeh - Gnesta
2. Akash Kara - Eskilstuna
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Sparring Herrar Yngre Juniorer +65kg
1. Andrej Pajevic - Ljungby
2. Thor Lach - Ljungby

Sparring Herrar Juniorer -55kg
1. Sixten Hultbäck - Ljungby
2. Sixten Erixon - Strängnäs
3. Benjamin Fägerlind - Tyresö 135

Sparring Herrar Juniorer -60kg
1. Sydney Myrén - Partille
2. Henry Ermenc - TKD Akademin
3. Nicolas Fägerlind - Tyresö 135

Sparring Herrar Juniorer -65kg
1. Otis Maupoix - Göteborg GTA
2. August Falk Bortheiry - Frölunda
3. Illia Lazarenko - Strängnäs

Sparring Herrar Juniorer -70kg
1. Jon Mattisson - Torslanda
2. Johannes Larsson - Mariestad
3. Leo Maupoix - Göteborg GTA

Sparring Herrar Juniorer -75kg
1. Gordon Vikor - Jönköping
2. Julius Norrman - Partille

Sparring Herrar Juniorer +75kg
1. Magnus Hoffmann - Danmark
2. William Axelsson - Lindome
3. Oliver Kostritsky - Linköping

Sparring Herrar Seniorer -63kg
1. Axel Nordström Frostmark - TKD Akademin
2. Oscar Johansson - Ljungby
3. Kai Abdurrob - Tyresö TKDA

Sparring Herrar Seniorer -69kg
1. Pavle Milutinovic - Frölunda
2. Jonathan Petersson - Ljungby
3. Casper Huss - Partille

Sparring Herrar Seniorer -75kg
1. Santhe Johansson - Ljungby
2. Lucas Stender - Danmark
3. Denys Peredruk - Tyresö TKDA

Sparring Herrar Seniorer -81kg
1. Adam Helamb - Frölunda
2. Rasmus Holmblad - Torslanda
3. Mathias Ekstrand - Ljungby

Sparring Herrar Seniorer -87kg
1. Anton Hansson - Kärra

Sparring Herrar Seniorer +87kg
1. Dino Mujanovic - TKD Akademin
2. Ali Hamza - Ljungby
3. Adam Andersson - Strängnäs
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Sparring Damer Yngre Juniorer -49kg
1. Sara Rasekh - Stockholm Impact
2. Liora Adele Brimow - Stockholm Impact
3. Esther Davidson - Linköping

Sparring Damer Yngre Juniorer -53kg
1. Hanna Nilsson - Ljungby
2. Charline Rinne Hval - Ahlafors
3. Tove Goldbeck-Löwe - TKD Akademin

Sparring Damer Yngre Juniorer -61kg
1. Alva Brodin - Partille
2. Effy Myrén - Partille
3. Anna Lundkvist - Eskilstuna

Sparring Damer Yngre Juniorer +61kg
1. Tuva Andersen - Eskilstuna
2. Selina Kerem - Linköping

Sparring Damer Juniorer -53kg
1. Alva Haddad - Ljungby
2. Wilma Haddad - Ljungby
3. Isabella Johansson - Stockholm Impact

Sparring Damer Juniorer -57kg
1. Isabella Tsang - Frölunda
2. Emma Todorovic - Tyresö 135
3. Vilja Lindeberg - Ljungby

Sparring Damer Juniorer -61kg
1. Louise Holm - Frölunda
2. Sissel Larsen - Danmark
3. Julia Flink - TKD Akademin

Sparring Damer Juniorer -65kg
1. Nellie Persson - Ljungby
2. Elsa Erixon - Frölunda
3. Elina Jannesson - Partille

Sparring Damer Juniorer +65kg
1. Magdalena Pajevic - Ljungby
2. Martina Dimitrova - Gnesta
3. Elina Engler - Billdal

Sparring Damer Seniorer -55kg
1. Alice Ekblom - TKD Akademin
2. Amanda Berggren - Partille
3. Indra Davila - TKD Akademin

Sparring Damer Seniorer -60kg
1. Ellen Sjöberg - Frölunda
2. Michaela Hillgren - Frölunda
3. Donya Ilami - Jönköping

Sparring Damer Seniorer -65kg
1. Isabella Stridbeck - Frölunda
2. Rebecca Ohlsson - Jönköping
3. Johanna Lång - Billdal

https://jirugi.se Sida 5/6 Skapad 2025-04-06 11:22:47
info@jirugi.se

https://jirugi.se


STL2025 - 2 Skövde
Sparring Damer Seniorer -70kg
1. Ellie Karppinen - Partille
2. Monica Andreasson - Partille

Sparring Damer Seniorer +70kg
1. Filippa Kanka - Tyresö 135
2. Maria Hovelius - Jönköping
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